Reel

Rexel ProMax QS RES1123 Strip Cut Paper Shredder

The ProMax QS RES1123 shreds up to 12 sheets (80 gsm) at a time in to
P-2 (6mm] strip cut pieces, with a 23L bin which holds 192x A4 sheets.
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Attributes

Shreds up to 12x A4 sheets (80gsm)] at once

P-2 DIN security level (6mm), 1 x A4 sheet into
40 strip cut pieces

23L bin capacity (192x A4 sheets) with a lift off
shredder head. Transparent bin window to see
when full.

Shreds staples, paper clips and credit cards
15 minutes continuous run time
Ultra quiet operation < 60 DbA

Manual and auto reverse / forward feature to
release paper jams

Overheat LED warning light
2 Year Warranty
7 Year Cutter Warranty
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Specifications

Number

Colour

Dimensions (W x H x D)
Cut Type

Maximum Slot Entry Width
(mm]

Period of Warranty (Years)
Run Time From Cold [min)

Run Time/Cool Down Time
(min)

Security Level

Shredded Particle Width
mm

Cutting capacity 70 gsm in
sheets

Cutting capacity 80 gsm in
sheets

Container/collection volume

inl

Shreds

Power consumption (W)
Weight

Packing unit

Pallet quantity
Minimum order quantity

EAN code

2104584

black

335 x 460 x 240 mm
Strip cut

220

15/30

P-2

23

Paper, Credit cards, Paper clips & Staples

200
5580 g
1

36

1

5028252614702
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