

## Rexel ProMax QS RES1123 Strip Cut Paper Shredder

The ProMax QS RES1123 shreds up to 12 sheets (80 gsm) at a time in to P-2 (6mm) strip cut pieces, with a 23L bin which holds 192x A4 sheets.



## Attributes

- Shreds up to 12x A4 sheets (80gsm) at once
- P-2 DIN security level (6mm), 1 x A4 sheet into 40 strip cut pieces
- 23L bin capacity (192x A4 sheets) with a lift off shredder head. Transparent bin window to see when full.
- Shreds staples, paper clips and credit cards
- 15 minutes continuous run time
- Ultra quiet operation < 60 DbA
- Manual and auto reverse / forward feature to release paper jams
- Overheat LED warning light
- 2 Year Warranty
- 7 Year Cutter Warranty

## **Specifications**

Number	2104584
Colour	black
Dimensions (W x H x D)	335 x 460 x 240 mm
Cut Type	Strip cut
Maximum Slot Entry Width (mm)	220
Period of Warranty (Years)	2
Run Time From Cold (min)	15
Run Time/Cool Down Time (min)	15/30
Security Level	P-2
Shredded Particle Width mm	6
Cutting capacity 70 gsm in sheets	13
Cutting capacity 80 gsm in sheets	12
Container/collection volume in l	e 23
Shreds	Paper, Credit cards, Paper clips & Staples
Power consumption (W)	200
Weight	5580 g
Packing unit	1
Pallet quantity	36
Minimum order quantity	1
EAN code	5028252614702